156 For accessories information see pages 190-195
*LPW per LM79 report
†Indicates that the product is discontinued with inventory.
(MTO) = Made to Order
Note: All luminaires and retrofit kits are UL/ETL, FCC, RoHS and backed by a 5 year warranty
Product Type
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation Watts

Wet/
Damp
Replaces
Traditional
Equivalent
Up To
Options
**
DLC
(Std/Prem)
& ENERGY
STAR®
61872 UCKIT008TL9SC624INWH 8 120 Yes >93 24" x 1.65" x 0.55" 540 67 50,000 – – – E-STAR
Shop Light 61451 LEDSHOP/120/42840/4FT/G2 42 120 – 80 47.7" x 4.25" x 1.22" 4,200 100 50,000 Dry 2 x 32W T8 – E-STAR
61452 LEDSHOP/120/30840/3FT 30 120 – 80 35.7" x 2.48" x 1.33" 3,000 100 50,000 Dry 2 x 28W T8 – E-STAR
Vapor Tight (Clear Lens) 74530 VAPOR1A/025UNVD840/24EC/GR 25 120-277 0-10 80 24.9" x 4.0" x 3.3" 3,100 135 84,000 IP65 70W HPS – Prm
74531 VAPOR1A/025UNVD850/24EC/GR 25 120-277 0-10 80 24.9" x 4.0" x 3.3" 3,100 137 84,000 IP65 70W HPS – Prm
74532 VAPOR1B/025UNVD840/24EC/GR/D 25 120-277 0-10 80 24.9" x 4.0" x 3.3" 3,100 135 84,000 IP65 70W HPS D Prm
74533 VAPOR1B/025UNVD850/24EC/GR/D 25 120-277 0-10 80 24.9" x 4.0" x 3.3" 3,100 137 84,000 IP65 70W HPS D Prm
60074 VAPOR1B/025UNVD840/24EC/GR/E 25 120-277 0-10 80 24.9" x 4.0" x 3.3" 3,100 135 84,000 IP65 70W HPS E Prm
60075 VAPOR1B/025UNVD850/24EC/GR/E 25 120-277 0-10 80 24.9" x 4.0" x 3.3" 3,100 137 84,000 IP65 70W HPS E Prm
74534 VAPOR1B/020UNVD840/48EC/GR 20 120-277 0-10 80 48.5" x 3.4" x 3.3" 2,600 127 84,000 IP65 70W HPS – Prm
74535 VAPOR1B/020UNVD850/48EC/GR 20 120-277 0-10 80 48.5" x 3.4" x 3.3" 2,600 128 84,000 IP65 70W HPS – Prm
74536 VAPOR1B/020UNVD840/48EC/GR/D 20 120-277 0-10 80 48.5" x 3.4" x 3.3" 2,600 127 84,000 IP65 70W HPS D Prm
74537 VAPOR1B/020UNVD850/48EC/GR/D 20 120-277 0-10 80 48.5" x 3.4" x 3.3" 2,600 128 84,000 IP65 70W HPS D Std
60043 VAPOR1B/020UNVD840/48EC/GR/E 20 120-277 0-10 80 48.5" x 3.4" x 3.3" 2,500 130 84,000 IP65 70W HPS E Prm
60044 VAPOR1B/020UNVD850/48EC/GR/E 20 120-277 0-10 80 48.5" x 3.4" x 3.3" 2,500 130 84,000 IP65 70W HPS E Prm
60045 VAPOR1B/020UNVD840/48EC/GR/DE 20 120-277 0-10 80 48.5" x 3.4" x 3.3" 2,500 130 84,000 IP65 70W HPS DE Prm
60046 VAPOR1B/020UNVD850/48EC/GR/DE 20 120-277 0-10 80 48.5" x 3.4" x 3.3" 2,500 130 84,000 IP65 70W HPS DE Prm
74376 VAPOR1B/040UNVD840/48EC/GR 40 120-277 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,300 139 84,000 IP65 70W MH – Prm
74377 VAPOR1B/040UNVD850/48EC/GR 40 120-277 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,300 137 84,000 IP65 70W MH – Prm
74378 VAPOR1B/040UNVD840/48EC/GR/D 40 120-277 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,400 140 84,000 IP65 70W MH D Prm
74379 VAPOR1B/040UNVD850/48EC/GR/D 40 120-277 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,400 137 84,000 IP65 70W MH D Prm
74554 VAPOR1B/040UNVD840/48EC/GR/E 40 120-277 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,300 139 84,000 IP65 70W MH E Prm
74555 VAPOR1B/040UNVD850/48EC/GR/E 40 120-277 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,300 137 84,000 IP65 70W MH E Prm
74556 VAPOR1B/040UNVD840/48EC/GR/DE 40 120-277 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,400 140 84,000 IP65 70W MH DE Prm
74557 VAPOR1B/040UNVD850/48EC/GR/DE 40 120-277 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,400 137 84,000 IP65 70W MH DE Prm
74552 VAPOR1A/050HUVD840/48EC/GR 50 347-480 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,700 111 84,000 IP65 70W MH – –
74553 VAPOR1A/050HUVD850/48EC/GR 50 347-480 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,700 111 84,000 IP65 70W MH – –
60376 VAPOR1B/050HUVD840/48EC/GR/D 50 347-480 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,700 111 84,000 IP65 70W MH D –
60377 VAPOR1B/050HUVD850/48EC/GR/D 50 347-480 0-10 80 48.1" x 4.0" x 3.3" 5,700 111 84,000 IP65 70W MH D –
60047 VAPOR2B/040UNVD840/48EC/GR 40 120-277 0-10 80 49.1" x 4.8" x 3.3" 5,300 139 84,000 IP67 70W MH – Prm
60048 VAPOR2B/040UNVD850/48EC/GR 40 120-277 0-10 80 49.1" x 4.8" x 3.3" 5,300 137 84,000 IP67 70W MH – Prm
60049 VAPOR2B/040UNVD840/48EC/GR/D 40 120-277 0-10 80 49.1" x 4.8" x 3.3" 5,300 139 84,000 IP67 70W MH D Prm
60050 VAPOR2B/040UNVD850/48EC/GR/D 40 120-277 0-10 80 49.1" x 4.8" x 3.3" 5,300 137 84,000 IP67 70W MH D Prm
60355 VAPOR1B/065UNVD840/96EC/GR 65 120-277 0-10 80 96" x 4.0" x 3.3" 8,750 135 84,000 IP65 250W MH – Prm
60356 VAPOR1B/065UNVD850/96EC/GR 65 120-277 0-10 80 96" x 4.0" x 3.3" 8,750 135 84,000 IP65 250W MH – Prm
60357 VAPOR1B/065UNVD840/96EC/GR/D 65 120-277 0-10 80 96" x 4.0" x 3.3" 8,750 135 84,000 IP65 250W MH D Prm
60358 VAPOR1B/065UNVD850/96EC/GR/D 65 120-277 0-10 80 96" x 4.0" x 3.3" 8,750 135 84,000 IP65 250W MH D Prm
60359 VAPOR1B/065UNVD840/96EC/GR/E 65 120-277 0-10 80 96" x 4.0" x 3.3" 8,750 135 84,000 IP65 250W MH E Prm
157
**Options Abbreviations: D = Motion and Daylight Sensor, E = Emergency Battery Back-up, ER = Emergency Back-up Battery Ready, DE = Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up, IoTR = Internet of Things Ready, P = Photocontrol, PE = Photocontrol + Emergency Battery Back-up, W = Whip, 10kv = 10kv surge
protection, 165 = 165° distribution